
QubicaAMF 2012
Eelvoor, üldine

 Nimi 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum. keskm
1 Udo Sulp 248 238 224 198 256 267 1 431 238.5
2 Jaanus Jaanimägi 290 190 246 300 172 225 1 423 237.2
3 Raul Beekmann 269 239 177 237 249 246 1 417 236.2
4 Hardi Dreier 189 235 237 193 278 228 1 360 226.7
5 Ülari Lees 187 223 244 247 234 196 1 331 221.8
6 Kert Truus 227 201 204 201 243 219 1 295 215.8
7 Vallo Lees 219 214 206 208 203 209 1 259 209.8
8 Janek Luukas 181 215 232 243 184 190 1 245 207.5
9 Remo Toodo 226 205 206 224 201 179 1 241 206.8

10 Jari Hytönen 212 194 211 245 190 189 1 241 206.8
11 Janno Kannike 209 214 187 220 185 209 1 224 204.0
12 Jaanek Talisainen 191 204 183 222 212 193 1 205 200.8
13 Margus Ong 185 167 227 214 201 191 1 185 197.5
14 Olari Nebokat 191 157 214 179 192 248 1 181 196.8
15 Lauri Alviste 148 183 199 267 161 223 1 181 196.8
16 Terje Roosi 191 171 189 191 207 231 1 180 196.7
17 Gunnar Kalajas 213 237 163 184 187 188 1 172 195.3
18 Andres Nigol 212 211 182 193 180 188 1 166 194.3
19 Rein Mölder 179 196 223 170 195 201 1 164 194.0
20 Jüri Ristimägi 192 233 196 154 227 156 1 158 193.0
21 Ants Katkosild 141 237 156 245 209 161 1 149 191.5
22 Ülle Ristimägi 204 215 169 211 170 177 1 146 191.0
23 Marek Tammsoo 194 183 225 164 212 166 1 144 190.7
24 Aivar Leinemann 183 147 219 191 219 179 1 138 189.7
25 Riina Lõhmus 168 215 207 176 190 179 1 135 189.2
26 Hannu Kinnunen 181 211 152 165 191 233 1 133 188.8
27 Jelena Bugrova 203 198 174 234 179 141 1 129 188.2
28 Annely Ritson 174 202 192 173 183 194 1 118 186.3
29 Inara Ratnik 192 161 177 202 192 174 1 098 183.0
30 Tõnu Sepp 189 168 197 178 159 191 1 082 180.3
31 Vello Iir 202 192 159 218 159 151 1 081 180.2
32 Peep Lepikult 182 148 170 146 197 231 1 074 179.0
33 Riina Veiram 154 162 185 190 179 200 1 070 178.3
34 Reelika Vähi 212 159 159 181 177 173 1 061 176.8
35 Kristjan Leisner 180 153 183 150 173 218 1 057 176.2
36 Sven Lubja 173 178 175 179 199 127 1 031 171.8
37 Gerry Inso 147 179 153 175 168 202 1 024 170.7
38 Jaak Karu 189 181 161 168 148 172 1 019 169.8
39 Tiia Lige 190 177 155 169 150 157 998 166.3
40 Raivo Vähi 176 149 128 141 202 193 989 164.8
41 Gunnar Saar 160 178 162 161 140 188 989 164.8
42 Ülo Reedi 150 155 170 190 142 171 978 163.0
43 Tarmo Gross 202 153 138 146 166 135 940 156.7
44 Ülle Kangur 163 151 158 180 115 171 938 156.3
45 Merje Mõtsar 150 147 132 135 179 172 915 152.5



QubicaAMF 2012
Meeste eelvoor

 Nimi 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum. keskm
1 Udo Sulp 248 238 224 198 256 267 1 431 238.5
2 Jaanus Jaanimägi 290 190 246 300 172 225 1 423 237.2
3 Raul Beekmann 269 239 177 237 249 246 1 417 236.2
4 Hardi Dreier 189 235 237 193 278 228 1 360 226.7
5 Ülari Lees 187 223 244 247 234 196 1 331 221.8
6 Kert Truus 227 201 204 201 243 219 1 295 215.8
7 Vallo Lees 219 214 206 208 203 209 1 259 209.8
8 Janek Luukas 181 215 232 243 184 190 1 245 207.5
9 Remo Toodo 226 205 206 224 201 179 1 241 206.8

10 Jari Hytönen 212 194 211 245 190 189 1 241 206.8
11 Janno Kannike 209 214 187 220 185 209 1 224 204.0
12 Jaanek Talisainen 191 204 183 222 212 193 1 205 200.8
13 Margus Ong 185 167 227 214 201 191 1 185 197.5
14 Olari Nebokat 191 157 214 179 192 248 1 181 196.8
15 Lauri Alviste 148 183 199 267 161 223 1 181 196.8
16 Gunnar Kalajas 213 237 163 184 187 188 1 172 195.3
17 Andres Nigol 212 211 182 193 180 188 1 166 194.3
18 Rein Mölder 179 196 223 170 195 201 1 164 194.0
19 Jüri Ristimägi 192 233 196 154 227 156 1 158 193.0
20 Ants Katkosild 141 237 156 245 209 161 1 149 191.5
21 Marek Tammsoo 194 183 225 164 212 166 1 144 190.7
22 Aivar Leinemann 183 147 219 191 219 179 1 138 189.7
23 Hannu Kinnunen 181 211 152 165 191 233 1 133 188.8
24 Tõnu Sepp 189 168 197 178 159 191 1 082 180.3
25 Vello Iir 202 192 159 218 159 151 1 081 180.2
26 Peep Lepikult 182 148 170 146 197 231 1 074 179.0
27 Kristjan Leisner 180 153 183 150 173 218 1 057 176.2
28 Sven Lubja 173 178 175 179 199 127 1 031 171.8
29 Gerry Inso 147 179 153 175 168 202 1 024 170.7
30 Jaak Karu 189 181 161 168 148 172 1 019 169.8
31 Raivo Vähi 176 149 128 141 202 193 989 164.8
32 Gunnar Saar 160 178 162 161 140 188 989 164.8
33 Ülo Reedi 150 155 170 190 142 171 978 163.0
34 Tarmo Gross 202 153 138 146 166 135 940 156.7



QubicaAMF 2012
Naiste eelvoor

 Nimi 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum. keskm
1 Terje Roosi 191 171 189 191 207 231 1 180 196.7
2 Ülle Ristimägi 204 215 169 211 170 177 1 146 191.0
3 Riina Lõhmus 168 215 207 176 190 179 1 135 189.2
4 Jelena Bugrova 203 198 174 234 179 141 1 129 188.2
5 Annely Ritson 174 202 192 173 183 194 1 118 186.3
6 Inara Ratnik 192 161 177 202 192 174 1 098 183.0
7 Riina Veiram 154 162 185 190 179 200 1 070 178.3
8 Reelika Vähi 212 159 159 181 177 173 1 061 176.8
9 Tiia Lige 190 177 155 169 150 157 998 166.3

10 Ülle Kangur 163 151 158 180 115 171 938 156.3
11 Merje Mõtsar 150 147 132 135 179 172 915 152.5



QubicaAMF 2012
Meeste vahevoor

Nimi eelvoor 1 2 3 4 5 VV Sum VV AVK Summa Sum AVK vahe
1 Udo Sulp 1 431 183 242 246 245 217 1 133 226.6      2 564 233.1    #VALUE!
2 Raul Beekmann 1 417 207 242 257 236 201 1 143 228.6      2 560 232.7    4
3 Hardi Dreier 1 360 279 208 192 246 146 1 071 214.2      2 431 221.0    129
4 Jaanus Jaanimägi 1 423 265 221 161 165 177 989 197.8     2 412 219.3    19
5 Ülari Lees 1 331 233 205 161 236 179 1 014 202.8      2 345 213.2    67
6 Kert Truus 1 295 220 172 193 227 206 1 018 203.6      2 313 210.3    32
7 Jari Hytönen 1 241 227 238 198 173 236 1 072 214.4      2 313 210.3    0
8 Vallo Lees 1 259 235 181 202 218 201 1 037 207.4      2 296 208.7    17
9 Janno Kannike 1 224 190 190 245 203 193 1 021 204.2      2 245 204.1    51

10 Janek Luukas 1 245 168 187 215 185 170 925 185.0     2 170 197.3    75
11 Jaanek Talisainen 1 205 182 168 180 183 220 933 186.6     2 138 194.4    32
12 Olari Nebokat 1 181 149 160 235 226 167 937 187.4     2 118 192.5    20
13 Gunnar Kalajas 1 172 180 207 188 204 156 935 187.0     2 107 191.5    11
14 Margus Ong 1 185 123 194 223 172 177 889 177.8     2 074 188.5    33
15 Remo Toodo 1 241 0 0 0 0 0 -          1 241 124.1    833
16 Lauri Alviste 1 181 0 0 0 0 0 -          1 181 118.1    60



Round Robin mehed
1 B 2 B 3 B 4 B 5 B 6 B 7 B keskmine Punktid Vahe

1 Kert Truus 278 20 191 20 234 20 204 20 246 20 189 20 205 20 221.0 1687 0
2 Udo Sulp 224 20 242 20 236 20 212 20 197 245 20 183 219.9 1639
3 Hardi Dreier 210 223 20 232 20 172 235 20 246 20 214 20 218.9 1632 -55
4 Vallo Lees 201 193 193 223 20 188 233 20 215 20 206.6 1506 -181
5 Jari Hytönen 177 20 237 20 212 255 20 196 168 165 201.4 1470 -217
6 Jaanus Jaanimägi 184 20 195 223 20 190 199 20 174 210 20 196.4 1455 -232
7 Ülari Lees 167 178 179 236 221 20 213 175 195.6 1389 -298
8 Raul Beekmann 173 187 195 200 156 198 152 180.1 1261 -426



Round Robin naised
1 B 2 B 3 B 4 B 5 B keskm. Punktid Vahe

1 Terje Roosi 191 20 171 144 205 20 204 20 183.0 975
2 Annely Ritson 163 20 176 20 178 20 192 156 20 173.0 945 -742
3 Ülle Ristimägi 151 141 201 20 218 20 175 177.2 926 -761
4 Jelena Bugrova 168 191 20 155 156 20 192 20 172.4 922 -765
5 Riina Lõhmus 212 20 139 183 203 162 179.8 919 -768
6 Inara Ratnik 136 189 20 197 20 150 155 165.4 867 -820
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